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S*0174 (Rat #0084, Act #0047 of 1981) General Bill, By T.E. Garrison, Leventis and Moore
Similar (H 2526)

A Bill to amend Sections 13-7-410, 13-7-420, and 13-7-430, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Southern
Interstate Nuclear Compact, so as to change the name of the Compact to the Southern States Energy Compact; and to repeal
Section 13-7-400, relating to the member of the Southern Interstate Nuclear Board appointed by the Governor.-at

02/10/81
02/10/81
03/17/81
03/18/81
03/18/81
03/19/81
03/24/81
03/24/81
04/15/81
04/21/81
04/21/81
04/22/81
04/22/81
04/23/81
04/30/81
05/05/81
05/05/81
05/05/81
05/15/81

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced and read first time SJ-7

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-16
Amended SJ-14

Read second time SJ-14

Read third time and sent to House SJ-15

Introduced and read first time HJ-1357

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1358
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1847
Amended HJ-1942

Read second time HJ-1943

Read third time HJ-1973

Returned HJ-1973

Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-4

Ratified R 84 SJ-8

Signed By Governor

Effective date 05/05/81

Act No. 47

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



