South Carolina Legislature

May 25, 2024, 02:19:57 pm

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S*0174 (Rat #0084, Act #0047 of 1981) General Bill, By T.E. Garrison, Leventis and Moore Similar (H 2526)

A Bill to amend Sections 13-7-410, 13-7-420, and 13-7-430, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the Southern Interstate Nuclear Compact, so as to change the name of the Compact to the Southern States Energy Compact; and to repeal Section 13-7-400, relating to the member of the Southern Interstate Nuclear Board appointed by the Governor.-at

02/10/81	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-7
02/10/81	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-7
03/17/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Medical Affairs SJ-16
03/18/81	Senate	Amended SJ-14
03/18/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-14
03/19/81	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
03/24/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1357
03/24/81	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1358
04/15/81	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1847
04/21/81	House	Amended HJ-1942
04/21/81	House	Read second time HJ-1943
04/22/81	House	Read third time HJ-1973
04/22/81	House	Returned HJ-1973
04/23/81	Senate	Concurred in House amendment and enrolled SJ-4
04/30/81	Senate	Ratified R 84 SJ-8
05/05/81		Signed By Governor
05/05/81		Effective date 05/05/81
05/05/81		Act No. 47
05/15/81		Copies available